2014/2015 WSOP Circuit - Harrah's Resort Atlantic City
Event #9 NLHE Main Event
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Entries: 460 Remaining Players (at EOD): 86
Buyin: $1,675 Prizepool: $690,000

Rank First Name Last Name Chip Count Table
1 Max McCurry 173,000 1
2 Edwin alcarcel 124,000 1
3 Joseph Wertz 204,500 1
4 Olesya Watchorn 47,500 1
5 Ao Chen 36,000 1
6 Travis Hundt 84,500 1
7 Orow Unger 227,000 1
8 Dan Couzens 24,000 1
9 Robert Klein 67,500 1
10 Mark Perry 54,500 22
11 Michael Haddad 72,500 22
12 Jesse Cohen 97,000 22
13 Ryan Eriquezzo 204,000 22
14 Peter Harold 106,000 22
15 Gregory White 19,000 22
16 Paul Sokoloff 32,500 22
17 Joe Brand 79,000 22
18 Matthew Itkin 45,500 24
19 Derek Dempsey 44,500 24
20 Joe Poole 44,500 24
21 Alan Cutler 83,000 24
22 DNR 74,500 24
23 Justin Liberto 172,500 24
24 Timothy West 102,000 24
25 Rachel Kranz 48,000 24
26 Robert Miller 197,000 32
27 Mukul Pahuja 218,000 32
28 James Petolicchio 61,000 32
29 Sandra Boyd 133,000 32
30 Matthew Donovan 272,000 32
31 Michael Dentale 320,000 32
32 Benjamin Leilous 271,500 32
33 Bruce Secor 43,000 32
34 William Dean 101,000 34
35 Roman Valerstein 232,000 34
36 Andrew Glauberg 47,500 34
37 Michael Dobbs 88,000 34
38 Greg Masters 37,000 34
39 Ryan Mostafa 50,000 34

40 Citris Csik 254,000 34
41 Eric Rappaport 51,500 34
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Gajan
Ron
Daniel
Michael
Jonathan
Michael
Nancy
Timothy
Tyng
Mike
Tyreem
Jun
Ray
Larry
David
Dan
Hung
Caitlin
Stephen
Milos
Julie
Fred
David
Jacob
Jake
Brian
Jack
Matthew
Greg
Joseph
Shelok
Kevin
Michael
Tony
William
David
Catherine
Ido
Michael
Ralph
Rick
Norman
Alyson
Mohammad
Peter

Jeganthan
Rosenberg
Aharoni
Ferrer
Abla
Mastrangelo
Birnbaum
Little
Low
Morton
Williams
Wang
Shackelford
Jaffee
Matthews
Wach
Truong
Hall
Benkovic
Scekic
Corneilius
J.
Datashvili
Toole
Schwartz
Lemke
Schanbacher
Zola
Kolo
Liberta
Wong
Bambride
Hollenberg
Sinishtaj
Jennings
Player
Dever
Ashkenazi
Murphy
Massey
Rosetti
Michalek
Parker
Al Salahi
Hong

278,000
24,500
266,500
206,500
84,000
54,500
62,000
38,500
64,000
145,000
50,500
104,500
105,000
115,500
124,500
110,500
130,000
45,500
142,500
79,500
82,000
39,500
57,500
87,500
100,000
140,500
141,000
42,500
153,600
80,000
113,000
64,000
42,000
227,500
77,000
116,500
91,500
77,000
111,500
50,500
129,500
55,500
94,000
129,000
117,500
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